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PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014
PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

FOR WEEK 6 - AUGUST 23, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

3000M - YOUTH (BOYS)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2769 CULCUL, JHUN REYMARK UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 14 9:59.3 .23
2 2768 CORPUZ, CHESTER MIGUEL UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 15 10:04.1 .07
3 2780 OSORIO, JOHN LOYD UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 14 10:56.3 .25
4 2782 POLANCOS, JHON LLOYD UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 13 11:07.8 .74
5 2767 BASCO, ANDREI UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 13 11:08.2 .12
6 2783 SANTOS, MARION MAURICE UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 13 11:17.3 .22
7 295 TOCSON, JONATYN CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 11:42.7 .61
8 2750 DELOS SANTOS, DANIELLE KAYE LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 13 12:04.0 .91
9 2700 NAZARETH JOSHUA MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH M 14 12:11.4 .34
10 204 NG, IRVIN AVERY CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 13 13:08.8 .80
11 296 SAYO, NORS CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 13:43.9 .86

3000M - YOUTH (GIRLS)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 247 RATERTA, LEONALYN ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH F 12 11:30.0 .98
2 1395 LAURITA, MARIVIC CAMARIN HS YOUTH F 15 13:21.4 .32
3 1398 LAURITA, MARY ROSE CAMARIN HS YOUTH F 13 14:00.1 .04
4 2703 ELAGO, KRISTINE MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 16 14:51.5 .42
5 2765 MATIC, MADELYN LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 11 15:04.2 .18
6 323 BALOCA, LIYANNA ANGELIQUE SAINT PEDRO POVED COLL. YOUTH F 99 15:54.5 .49
7 2704 GOLFO, TRISHA MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 13 16:04.3 .26
8 316 HUANG, DANIELLE MARIE SAINT PEDRO POVED COLL. YOUTH F 99 16:23.0 .89
9 249 SAMANIEGO, LYKA ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH F 12 17:13.4 .34

800M - SENIOR (MEN)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 1 1 995 BILLONES, PAUL PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE SR M 99 1:52.6 .56
2 1 2 2385 VERANO, ROLDAN PLDT SR M 22 1:52.9 .83
3 1 3 984 NERI, ELBREN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 20 1:53.1 .07
4 1 4 2834 DIONES, MARK HARRY JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 21 1:55.0 .93
5 1 5 2832 CASTAÑARES, ALVIN JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 19 1:55.4 .31
6 1 6 2600 ANGUS, JOMAR FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 1:56.4 .33
7 1 7 1429 AHORRO, KRISTIAN ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 1:56.9 .83
8 2 1 2188 AGNIR, JAN CARLO VAL EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA JR M 16 1:57.5 .47
9 2 2 2386 CUYOM, NICKSON PLDT SR M 21 1:57.8 .71
10 2 3 981 MEDALLA, RUDY UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 21 1:58.0 .92
11 1 8 1283 JOUELO, JOE MARIE UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 20 1:58.0 .94
12 2 4 972 CAPANGPANGAN, KEVIN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 17 1:58.2 .20
13 1 9 1280 ACANTO, JOHN RUED UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 21 1:58.3 .21
14 2 5 2391 SIOCO, JEFFRY RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR M 18 2:01.1 .04
15 2 6 2833 DELA TORRE, RUEN JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 20 2:01.3 .21
16 2 7 983 NAVA, RUSTOM UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 20 2:02.3 .27
17 2 8 2686 TAGUDAN, IAN BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 19 2:02.5 .43
18 2 9 2405 NANGGAN, ROBERT RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR M 18 2:04.3 .21
19 2 10 978 LESONDRA, ROQUE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 18 2:04.4 .36
20 1 10 1801 0 0 0 0 99 2:04.9 .82
21 2 11 982 MORALES, GERARD GLEN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 19 2:05.8 .71
22 1 11 2593 ABUTAS, EVELOU FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 2:06.2 .14
23 1 12 1331 MAGTANONG, CARL NICKO BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 19 2:06.4 .33
24 2 12 2433 DE GUZMAN, BERNABE ARELLANO UNIV. JR M 18 2:06.5 .46
25 2 13 2686 TAGUDAN, IAN BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 19 2:07.2 .19
26 2 14 987 PADUA, LAMBERT UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 21 2:07.5 .41
27 1 13 2787 ARENA, JAYSON UNIV. OF THE EAST JR M 19 2:07.8 .73
28 1 14 2809 VERDERA, EDWIN UNIV. OF THE EAST JR M 17 2:10.1 .03
29 2 15 976 HERA, JOEL UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 17 2:11.0 .93
30 2 16 977 LAMACLAMAC, JOHN LLOYD UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 16 2:19.4 .31
31 1 15 2999 0 0 0 0 99 2:19.7 .70

800M - SENIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 14 PAMATIAN, LOUIELYN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17 2:19.2 .13
2 2317 ANGCO, NESLEE UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 18 2:22.2 .11
3 6 DELA ROSA, JILA UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR F 20 2:22.6 .54
4 7 DE VERA, MICHELLE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 16 2:28.6 .32
5 2546 DELA CRUZ, MARY ANN PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE SR F 25 2:32.8 .77
6 2339 TANGAY, ORAISA UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 18 2:33.5 .47
7 23 DELA PAZA, RIEZEL UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17 2:34.3 .27
8 2 ALMASA, JUDY MAE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 18 2:39.9 .90
9 2332 MORENO, LOVELY RICA UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 15 2:39.5 .47
10 2931 CALMA, VICTORINA UNATTACHED SR F 99 2:42.2 .20
11 19 SARDENIA, KRISHA UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 18 2:44.2 .17
12 2326 GANA, JOVELYN UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 17 2:48.5 .48
13 2522 CALEON, JUDY ANN ADAMSON UNIV. JR F 17 2:49.3 .29
14 16 PEDRINA, KIM CYRA UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17 2:50.0 .94
15 2533 TAMBOT, KRISTEL MARI JOY ADAMSON UNIV. SR F 17 2:50.8 .73
16 2340 TAÑO, JULIA UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 16 2:51.6 .55

800M - JUNIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 1268 CORTES, NICKO UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR M 19 1:59.1 .02
2 2857 ICAO, MICHAEL JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 16 1:59.6 .53
3 1269 GAMMAG, ROY UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR M 17 2:01.6 .60
4 2839 KUIZON, KIM KELLI JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 21 2:02.8 .73
5 2860 PECHON, JANSSEN SHARN JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 17 2:05.2 .19
6 2510 LAPU-OS, JOSE GONZALES ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 18 2:06.4 .32
7 2865 VIÑAS, ALBINO JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 17 2:06.8 .71
8 2663 EUGENIO, ALDEN BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR M 18 2:12.0 .92
9 2668 REPOLLO, JOMER BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 17 2:29.7 .69
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800M - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2445 AMARGA, MARISOL ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELDYOUTH F 14 2:34.5 .44
2 2650 CABUHAT, KIMBERLY BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 2:36.6 .60
3 2448 GARCIA, THALIA ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELDYOUTH F 13 2:40.2 .11
4 2649 ATOLE, REGINE BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 2:40.9 .89
5 2446 BAYLON, TRACY ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELDYOUTH F 13 2:43.6 .55
6 2452 SACIL, LOVELY ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELDYOUTH F 12 2:44.0 .92
7 2651 CREDO, APRIL MAE BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 2:44.5 .50
8 2928 LIM, ISA DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARIÑAS JR F 99 2:51.3 .23
9 2660 ROQUE, ETHELYN JOY BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 3:11.1 .10
10 2652 DE GUZMAN, MICHA ELLA BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 16 3:17.1 .04

800M - YOUTH (BOYS)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2 1 2200 ECIJA, CHRISTOPHER DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 14 2:11.1 .08
2 3 1 2780 OSORIO, JOHN LOYD UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 14 2:15.0 .95
3 3 2 2769 CULCUL, JHUN REYMARK UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 14 2:17.1 .10
4 3 3 2540 GELINDON, JERICHO ADAMSON UNIV. JR M 99 2:20.0 .97
5 2 2 1120 SISTER, MARK ALLEN MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 14 2:22.6 .55
6 2 3 1108 ARGANA, RICARDO MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15 2:23.1 .6
7 2 4 229 MARTIN, JAN RAYMOND ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15 2:23.4 .35
8 3 4 2465 MALABANAN, RAE CARLO UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16 2:23.5 .50
9 2 5 2688 ALMAJAR, CJ MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH M 14 2:23.6 .57
10 3 5 273 0 0 0 0 99 2:25.1 .05
11 1 1 2203 IDAMLA, HUAN CARLOS DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 13 2:26.3 .30
12 3 6 2770 DE MESA, ROBERT JOHN UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 12 2:26.6 .52
13 3 7 2462 ESPIRITU, VAN RIEN JUDE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 15 2:28.9 .84
14 3 8 1391 CASOSOLA, HARVEY CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 99 2:31.2 .18
15 1 2 295 TOCSON, JONATYN CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 2:31.4 .39
16 2 6 2740 LAGUNA, JOHN HENRY LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 14 2:34.1 .05
17 2 7 1382 BAGONDOL, ALEJANDRO CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 15 2:34.2 .19
18 3 9 2782 POLANCOS, JHON LLOYD UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 13 2:34.8 .72
19 3 11 2539 GARCIA, JAN AMOS ADAMSON UNIV. JR M 14 2:35.1 .07
20 3 10 2768 CORPUZ, CHESTER MIGUEL UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 15 2:35.8 .74
21 1 3 2738 AGUSTIN, JESSIE JR LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 15 2:38.0 .98
22 3 12 2767 BASCO, ANDREI UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 13 2:38.6 .58
23 2 8 2731 MORELO, DENVER AARON LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 12 2:39.2 .12
24 1 4 1134 POBLACION, KYLE NATHANIEL ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 11 2:39.6 .58
25 1 5 2460 DENUYO, ZOE PETER YLOI UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 14 2:39.8 .75
26 2 9 2736 ONG, DAN WILSON LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 13 2:40.3 .22
27 2 10 1388 MANGILAYA, JOHN KIRBY CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 12 2:40.6 .51
28 3 13 2781 PINION, JOHN ROBERT UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 12 2:43.5 .42
29 3 14 1113 KONDO, JOHN RED MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15 2:43.7 .63
30 3 15 2953 TOMBOC, MARCELINO ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA JR M 99 2:45.1 .04
31 3 16 235 CASTRO, KERR ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15 2:47.0 .92
32 1 6 278 0 0 0 0 99 2:48.2 .18
33 3 17 354 GONZALES, RODERICK POTRERO NHS YOUTH M 99 2:48.3 .25
34 1 7 2730 RAMOS, RICHARD JR LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 15 2:48.6 .52
35 3 18 334 ASA, MICHAELA EVEREST HS YOUTH F 99 2:48.9 .87
36 3 19 218 WENG, AABON CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 15 2:49.5 .48
37 1 8 1211 FRANCISCO, MC. JONEL FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99 2:50.0 .91
38 1 9 1209 TUATIS, ADRIAN FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99 2:54.1 .10
39 1 10 275 0 0 0 0 99 2:54.3 .25
40 2 11 1187 PARAJAS, TRISHA MAUI MUNTINLUPA ATHLETICS YOUTH F 99 2:54.4 .39
41 2 12 204 NG, IRVIN AVERY CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 13 2:55.5 .43
42 2 13 122 CANDELARIO, TOM CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 99 2:57.2 .17
43 3 20 236 RADA, ROD STEPHEN ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 12 2:57.6 .52
44 3 21 196 LIM, JACOB CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 13 2:58.4 .31
45 2 19 1133 OMBAJEN, CLARENCE ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 11 3.:47.9 .83
46 2 14 2752 ARISTON, LESLIE LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 13 3:01.2 .18
47 1 11 2469 REYES, JOSH DANE ANDWIN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 13 3:01.7 .65
48 1 12 299 CATAYTAY, ARIES CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 3:02.3 .29
49 1 13 1197 ESCLETO, MARK AERON FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99 3:03.1 .07
50 1 14 296 SAYO, NORS CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 3:03.8 .73
51 2 15 2155 DOTILLOS, JUANA MARIE TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 14 3:04.7 .87
52 2 16 2739 GALON, RONNEL REGAN LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 13 3:05.4 .31
53 2 17 1153 SULIT, JEREMIAH MAR ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 99 3:05.6 .55
54 1 15 302 SALVADOR, JOHN CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 3:07.7 .63
55 1 16 298 ORTALIZ, LUIS CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 3:15.1 .10
56 1 17 1208 AQUINO, ALVIN JOHN FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99 3:15.3 .30
57 2 18 1163 MANABA, ARJAY ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 11 3:25.3 .21
58 1 18 297 REONA, RAYMART CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 3:47.5 .43
59 2 20 280 0 0 0 0 99 3:48.6 .52
60 2 21 263 LLORCA, EMANUEL MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 11 3:49.0 .00
61 1 19 301 ONG, THOMAS CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 3:51.9 .86
62 1 20 304 MAIWAT, CHALES CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 3:54.4 .37
63 1 21 303 SALVADOR, GILBERT CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 3:56.5 .44

800M - YOUTH (GIRLS)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2164 GEMEROY, LOVELY DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS YOUTH F 14 2:33.3 .30
2 2175 AALIAH, INGRAM DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRESYOUTH F 11 2:34.5 .42
3 247 RATERTA, LEONALYN ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH F 12 2:42.1 .08
4 109 MALLARI, SHYRENE JANE MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR F 12 2:57.3 .23
5 1401 DELA CRUZ, VERONICA CAMARIN HS YOUTH F 16 2:58.9 .83
6 15015 0 0 0 0 99 3:02.4 .31
7 2716 LAURIO, JENNIE VIE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 12 3:06.2 .13
8 2949 ABROGAR, SAMANTHA ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH F 12 3:06.4 .40
9 1216 FRANCISCO, NESLE FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 99 3:07.5 .45
10 1022 PADILLA, LYCKA JANE RIZAL HS YOUTH F 13 3:09.3 .24
11 2715 BARBOSA, JACKELYN DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 11 3:11.7 .64
12 2718 ALPECHE, MARY CRIS DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 10 3:14.2 .12
13 2711 MONGAS, MA. PAULYN VIVIAN DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 10 3:18.4 .36
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14 2757 CUEVAS, MEBIE JOY LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 14 3:24.4 .36
15 2723 ARSENION, JOANNA MAE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 99 3:25.3 .22
16 2185 RECTIN, HAZEL ANN DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRESYOUTH F 11 3:25.7 .61
17 2717 PANDAC, ALHONA LOUE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 10 3:27.0 .92
18 1395 LAURITA, MARIVIC CAMARIN HS YOUTH F 15 3:30.0 .94
19 2713 CERVANTES, ANGILIQUE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 10 3:32.1 .07
20 2915 BOLIVAR, ALQUEN DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARIÑAS SR M 99 3:32.4 .34
21 2714 MENDOZA, PRINCESS VIVIAN DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 11 3:32.6 .57
22 1225 SANTOS FLORIDOZ, MA. CHARISSE KYLA FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 99 3:33.0 .00
23 282 0 0 0 0 99 3:33.5 .41
24 2719 PANORINGAN, BEA MAE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 11 3:34.8 .79
25 1719 0 0 0 0 99 3:38.5 .48
26 2712 POTARLA, PAULA NICOLE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 10 3:39.0 .93
27 283 0 0 0 0 99 3:40.7 .66
28 905 JUPIO, CAEZELYN CAE MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH F 15 3:45.8 .76
29 1191 BARANDOC, RUDY MAY MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH F 14 3:46.0 .93
30 287 0 0 0 0 99 3:54.3 .28
31 2746 RAMIREZ, LYNDIE LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 14 3:54.6 .51
32 285 0 0 0 0 99 4:08.6 .52
33 1222 JOCSON, SHANIELLE FAYE FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 99 4:16.0 .97
34 1214 VILLANUEVA, NORALYN FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 99 4:16.2 .14

200M - SENIOR (MEN)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 1 1 2567 UNSO, JOSE PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE SR M 99 21.9 .85
2 1 2 2844 REY, ALDRIN JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 19 22.1 .10
3 1 3 2579 DEL PRADO, ISIDRO FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 22.2 .14
4 3 1 2830 CABRADILLA, DOMINGO JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 23 22.6 .54
5 1 4 2426 MAULLON, RODQUEM ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 99 22.6 .55
6 1 5 2842 PADAL, PETER POL JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 23 22.7 .69
7 1 6 2840 LOBOS, PEARNEL JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 20 22.8 .73
8 2 1 973 DEVERA, DUSTINE JORELLE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 18 22.9 .87
9 7 1 2789 BAUTISTA, YOHANN KYLE UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 18 23.0 .93
10 3 2 2682 ROQUE, RAFAEL JR BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 18 23.1 .07
11 3 3 2384 APUES, ABDUL PLDT SR M 24 23.2 .11
12 5 1 985 NIELES, JAY PATRICK UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 16 23.2 .11
13 5 2 2433 DE GUZMAN, BERNABE ARELLANO UNIV. JR M 18 23.2 .17
14 4 1 2389 TIMARIO, JHON REY PLDT SR M 21 23.3 .27
15 2 2 2442 DE BORJA, ROGELIO ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 18 23.3 .29
16 3 4 2396 BORRES, JOHN REY RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR M 19 23.4 .33
17 5 3 2382 ALZONA, ABRAHAM PLDT SR M 22 23.4 .36
18 6 1 2795 GARCIA, MARK ALBERT UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 17 23.4 .39
19 2 3 1440 TERCERO, NESTLY ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 23.5 .42
20 4 2 1284 MABUYAO, JOHNREY UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 19 23.5 .46
21 2 4 1441 UICHICO, TIMO ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 23.6 .51
22 3 5 2580 EBCAS, JERWEN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 23.6 .55
23 4 3 1285 PANES, LARICK UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 23 23.7 .64
24 6 2 2431 ENDRINA, BILLY BOY ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 19 23.7 .66
25 3 6 2393 CANIMO, KIER MARTIN RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR M 17 23.9 .83
26 2 5 2429 DELA PEÑA, ARISTEO ARELLANO UNIV. JR M 17 23.9 .88
27 7 2 2862 TANGUIN, EVANNE CHRISTIAN JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 17 23.9 .88
28 4 4 2507 CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER II ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 17 23.9 .89
29 7 3 1331 MAGTANONG, CARL NICKO BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 19 23.9 .90
30 2 6 1442 UNSO, PACH ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 24.0 .00
31 6 3 2921 FABRO, MARK DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARIÑAS SR M 99 24.1 .02
32 5 4 2804 RADIN, CHARLIE UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 17 24.2 .13
33 5 5 2564 PIRIE, ANDREW PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE SR M 99 24.2 .14
34 5 6 2922 AGDASIN, MARK DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARIÑAS SR M 99 24.2 .17
35 6 4 2508 DAIN, RUSSEL LOUIE ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 21 24.3 .22
36 4 5 979 LORENZO, JOHN RESTY UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 16 24.4 .33
37 5 7 2678 FRANCIA, MICHAEL BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 23 24.4 .35
38 2 7 2441 ORTILLO, MATTHEW GREGORY ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17 24.4 .37
39 6 5 2504 ASUNCION, ANTHONY ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 17 24.4 .39
40 7 4 2663 EUGENIO, ALDEN BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR M 18 24.5 .43
41 8 1 2787 ARENA, JAYSON UNIV. OF THE EAST JR M 19 24.5 .46
42 4 6 2434 VILLUDO, JERWIN ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17 24.5 .50
43 2 7 2435 CALLEJO, ALBERT ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17 24.6 .57
44 2 8 2518 SAPALLO, ARCHIE ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 22 24.6 .60
45 5 8 2685 SILUTAN, ALVIN BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 19 24.6 .60
46 4 7 2674 AVENDAÑO, ALDRIN BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 21 24.7 .68
47 6 6 2686 TAGUDAN, IAN BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 19 24.8 .80
48 7 5 2430 PURGANAN, LAURO ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 21 24.9 .81
49 4 8 2440 BUENA, JOHN CARLO ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17 24.9 .88
50 8 2 2511 MARQUINA, FLORENZE LOUIZ ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 17 24.9 .89
51 8 3 2794 GARAY, PETER JEFFREY UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 18 25.0 .92
52 8 4 2506 CAPORADO, JUAN CARLOS ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 17 25.2 .16
53 3 7 1433 ESCOBER, NICO ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 25.3 .21
54 7 6 2788 BALBUENA, TOMMY UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 16 25.4 .35
55 7 7 2796 GAUDIA, ARDWIN UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 17 25.5 .45
56 3 8 2673 AQUINO, ADRRIELLE ADAM BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 18 25.5 .46
57 8 5 2510 LAPU-OS, JOSE GONZALES ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 18 26.0 .97
58 6 7 2680 MOSQUETE, VERGEL BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 19 26.1 .05
59 8 6 2801 NARIDO, DAVESON KYLE UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 16 26.3 .30
60 7 8 2513 PACHECO, RAY MART ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 20 26.5 .49
61 6 8 2662 DELA CRUZ, VINCENT BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 16 27.9 .85

200M - SENIOR (WOMEN)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 1 1 13 LUZON, ELOIZA UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 18 25.4 .36
2 1 2 2418 OBANON, JINKY RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 18 25.8 .72
3 1 3 2866 SCHRIJVERS, MAUREEN EMILY DE LA SALLE UNIV. SR F 19 26.1 .01
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4 1 4 17 SALCEDO, GLAIZA UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17 26.4 .31
5 1 5 1455 DIESTO, MARY ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR F 99 26.5 .45
6 2 1 8 DENUYO, ALDEE FAITH UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 19 26.7 .64
7 3 1 2985 DIESTO, MARY ANTHONY PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE SR F 99 26.9 .84
8 3 2 1 ABOTALMO, RECHELLE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17 27.1 .09
9 3 3 1450 CHUA, BERNISSE ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR F 99 27.1 .10
10 2 2 23 DELA PAZA, RIEZEL UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17 27.6 .56
11 2 3 1460 HERNANDEZ, SHAIRA ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR F 99 27.6 .58
12 2 4 2233 RACOMA, JEE-ANN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 21 27.9 .88
13 3 4 2339 TANGAY, ORAISA UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 18 28.0 .99
14 1 6 2672 VILLACERAN, ELLAH MEA BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR F 19 28.4 .36
15 3 5 2521 ABLONG, KATE ZERICA ADAMSON UNIV. JR F 15 28.4 .40
16 2 5 2669 ELIM, DIANA ROSE BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR F 18 28.7 .61
17 2 6 2372 BAUTISTA, JESSICA PLDT SR F 21 28.7 .70
18 1 7 2527 MALUNES, JENNY ROSE ADAMSON UNIV. JR F 18 28.8 .76
19 2 7 2375 MALACAD, JOSIE PLDT SR F 21 29.1 .10
20 3 6 2327 GAPULOA, JABIGEL UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 18 29.9 .88
21 2 8 2928 LIM, ISA DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARIÑAS JR F 99 29.9 .89
22 3 7 2526 FABIAN, HENNESSY ADAMSON UNIV. JR F 18 30.4 .34

200M - JUNIOR (MEN)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 1 1 2836 DOYSABAS, CEMPLECIO JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 19 23.3 .25
2 3 1 1276 THOMAS, JUSHUA PHILLIP UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR M 18 23.3 .21
3 3 2 2777 MADAYAG, JOHN ROBERTSON UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 16 23.3 .29
4 2 1 1286 LEGASPI, PAUL UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 21 23.9 .90
5 3 3 2666 JIMENEZ, NEIL KENNETH BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR M 17 24.0 .00
6 1 2 2229 VALENZUELA, ALDRIN DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 16 24.2 .11
7 2 2 2864 VILLASFER, MARK ANTHONY JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 16 24.3 .25
8 1 3 1273 DADIVAS, ALFREDO UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR M 17 24.3 .30
9 2 3 2224 ORNALES, RYAN DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 17 24.4 .35
10 1 4 2858 OLIVARES, CHRISTIAN JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 16 24.4 .32
11 1 5 2226 CASAPAO, SHERWINSON DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 15 24.4 .35
12 2 4 2576 MACASAET, PAULO PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE JR M 18 24.6 .55
13 3 4 2443 CANILANG, CHRISTOPHER ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 16 25.1 .05
14 2 5 1279 SIPAT, RENZ JOHN UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR M 18 25.4 .32
15 1 6 1275 MUTYA, BENJAMIN JR UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR M 17 25.9 .82
16 3 5 2668 REPOLLO, JOMER BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 17 26.5 .48
17 1 7 2667 PICAO, HARLEY BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR M 17 26.8 .71
18 2 6 2802 OLAYRES, JOHN DAVID UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 17 27.5 .49
19 1 8 996 CAMUA, LORENZO WEQUIZ BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR M 17 29.8 .72

200M - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 1 1 2447 DE CASTRO, CELESTINA ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELDYOUTH F 16 27.0 .94
2 2 1 2247 DEL RIO, CHRISTINE FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18 27.2 .19
3 3 1 2253 AMARGA, MARIMAR FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18 27.7 .69
4 1 2 2261 PALMARES, RICH FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 16 27.8 .75
5 3 2 2255 AGUINALDO, ELIZA FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 17 28.2 .17
6 3 3 2449 GATINGA, GIANELI ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELDYOUTH F 13 28.4 .39
7 2 2 2446 BAYLON, TRACY ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELDYOUTH F 13 29.1 .09
8 1 3 2650 CABUHAT, KIMBERLY BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 29.1 .05
9 3 4 2654 HERNANDEZ, JESSALYN BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 29.1 .06
10 2 3 2659 REYES, MARILOU BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 16 29.2 .15
11 2 4 2653 GRICALDA, JHUBYLYN BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 29.7 .68
12 2 5 2451 REDONDO, ALLYSA ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELDYOUTH F 13 29.7 .69
13 1 4 2955 HAGBERG, SONYA PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE SR F 99 29.9 .87
14 3 5 2454 PADILLO, ALME ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELDYOUTH F 15 30.4 .40
15 1 5 2649 ATOLE, REGINE BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 30.7 .65
16 3 6 2651 CREDO, APRIL MAE BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 31.0 .99
17 1 6 2257 CABRERA, ZEANNE FAITH FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 17 31.5 .43
18 2 6 2655 LUCAS, MEAN BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 31.6 .58
19 1 7 2652 DE GUZMAN, MICHA ELLA BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 16 32.4 .31
20 1 8 2661 TUAZON, KATRINA BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 16 33.0 .93
21 2 7 2660 ROQUE, ETHELYN JOY BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 33.1 .06

200M - YOUTH (BOYS)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 9 1 1107 CIERVA, MARK JULIUS MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15 24.2 .16
2 9 2 1110 MATIENZO, RICKY MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 16 24.4 .38
3 17 1 1119 MARTINEZ, WILMAR MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 99 24.5 .48
4 9 3 2202 LILAM, RICK MARTIN DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 14 24.7 .69
5 11 1 2201 SANTIANA, WILBERT DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 15 25.0 .91
6 16 1 232 DEL MUNDO, JOHN ALBERT ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15 25.0 .91
7 15 1 154 MONTIANI, DHEERAJ DE LA SALLE GREENHILLS ATHLETICS CLUB JR M 14 25.0 .95
8 3 1 1380 SAQUING, GERALD CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 17 25.2 .20
9 5 1 2536 BARRIOS, VANN JOSEPH ADAMSON UNIV. JR M 99 25.4 .36
10 14 1 230 POLINTA, VINCENT ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15 25.5 .48
11 16 2 231 FELISILDA, ANGELITO ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15 25.6 .58
12 15 2 2204 DELA VEGA, SEAN RAPHAEL DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 14 25.7 .70
13 15 3 2463 JAYAG, KEN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16 25.8 .79
14 17 2 2200 ECIJA, CHRISTOPHER DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 14 25.8 .80
15 14 2 1105 GERVACIO, JAN MELL FRANCIS MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 14 25.9 .84
16 17 3 2464 LEONOR, JUSTIN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16 25.9 .85
17 11 2 2208 VERDADERO, VERUEL DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 13 25.9 .86
18 8 1 1108 ARGANA, RICARDO MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15 26.0 .99
19 5 2 2693 ANDRES, ERISON MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH M 14 26.1 .09
20 8 2 2148 CHA, JAY MARLO TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 14 26.4 .31
21 13 1 1008 MUJAR, JOHNNY JAMES RIZAL HS YOUTH M 15 26.7 .67
22 14 3 2688 ALMAJAR, CJ MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH M 14 26.8 .79
23 9 4 2150 MARRON, CHRISTIAN JAYZIA TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 14 26.9 .85
24 8 3 2784 YBURAN, JOSH ASHLEY UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 12 27.0 .91
25 3 2 1109 BONGON, DAVID MICHEAL MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15 27.0 .99
26 17 4 2462 ESPIRITU, VAN RIEN JUDE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 15 27.2 .11
27 8 4 2775 GRAFIL, JERALD CHRISTIAN UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 13 27.3 .26
28 16 3 229 MARTIN, JAN RAYMOND ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15 27.4 .37
29 6 1 2146 ROBLES, ESMAEL TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 16 27.5 .41
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30 11 3 1382 BAGONDOL, ALEJANDRO CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 15 27.5 .46
31 14 4 2542 MIRANDA, AGEM ADAMSON UNIV. JR M 14 27.5 .48
32 14 5 1000 SANTILLAN, JOHN LENSON RIZAL HS YOUTH M 14 27.6 .52
33 13 2 1383 SINGH, ALLAN JR CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 14 27.8 .73
34 17 5 91 CABRERA, ZYCHAR JAMES CANOSSA SCHOOL YOUTH M 16 27.8 .75
35 5 3 2691 DOMINGO, PENY MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH M 16 27.9 .85
36 3 3 122 CANDELARIO, TOM CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 99 28.1 .01
37 15 4 2471 VILORIA, JASPER JR UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 15 28.1 .01
38 5 4 2737 BUENAFLOR, REGIE LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 12 28.2 .14
39 10 1 2212 BALMES, LATRELL DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 13 28.2 .17
40 3 4 2209 TUAZON, ALEJANDRO KYLE DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 13 28.4 .36
41 9 5 350 FALCUNIT, MARK ANDREW POTRERO NHS YOUTH M 99 28.4 .40
42 2 1 2470 TORRES, JOHN CARLO UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 12 28.6 .56
43 6 2 207 WONG, STEVE CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 14 28.6 .56
44 3 5 1389 GRAFANE, JELO CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 99 28.6 .59
45 11 4 1392 ELACION, ROLLY CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 99 28.6 .59
46 15 5 148 TORRES, JOSEPH GABRIEL DE LA SALLE GREENHILLS ATHLETICS CLUB JR M 99 28.8 .72
47 4 1 2763 MAYLAS, KATE LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 12 28.8 .75
48 3 6 1128 MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 13 28.9 .82
49 13 3 2544 RAMBACAL, DANILLE NOEL ANGELO ADAMSON UNIV. JR M 12 28.9 .88
50 9 6 201 CHUA, MACKENZIE BENSON CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 14 29.0 .95
51 14 6 2699 CARPIO, ROMEL MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH M 15 29.1 .03
52 17 6 2478 MANALO, JAL LUIGI UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16 29.2 .15
53 3 7 1125 LANGCAUON, ANTHONY MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 16 29.2 .18
54 3 8 2741 TUAZON, JOSE MELCHOR LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 15 29.5 .43
55 9 7 2147 ROBLES, RAYMOND TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 16 29.6 .51
56 14 7 1003 IBERA, KARL JUSTINE RIZAL HS YOUTH M 15 29.6 .56
57 8 5 2539 GARCIA, JAN AMOS ADAMSON UNIV. JR M 14 29.7 .62
58 11 5 1379 LLENADO, JOSHUA CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 13 29.7 .70
59 6 3 205 WU, ZHU PEI CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 15 29.8 .72
60 6 4 206 VELEZ, JOHN FRANCIS CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 14 29.9 .88
61 13 4 1391 CASOSOLA, HARVEY CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 99 29.9 .90
62 10 2 1004 RUIZ, KENNETH RIZAL HS YOUTH M 13 30.0 .91
63 16 4 235 CASTRO, KERR ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15 30.0 .94
64 10 3 2203 IDAMLA, HUAN CARLOS DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 13 30.1 .04
65 11 6 1210 BUEN, JOMARHEY FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99 30.1 .06
66 4 7 2731 MORELO, DENVER AARON LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 12 30.1 .07
67 11 7 1387 VACNOT, RENJE CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 14 30.2 .19
68 4 2 2732 TIZON, ALFREDO JR LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 13 30.2 .22
69 13 5 1134 POBLACION, KYLE NATHANIEL ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 11 30.3 .25
70 15 6 160 TORRES, MIGUEL LA SALLE GREENHILLS - CORE TEAM JR M 16 30.3 .25
71 1 1 295 TOCSON, JONATYN CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 30.3 .26
72 17 7 1005 DE IMUS, CARLO RIZAL HS YOUTH M 13 30.3 .29
73 4 3 2740 LAGUNA, JOHN HENRY LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 14 30.4 .33
74 17 8 245 KIM, CHU HYUN ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 14 30.7 .62
75 13 6 1386 SANTIAGO, CJAY CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 14 30.7 .66
76 8 6 2781 PINION, JOHN ROBERT UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 12 30.8 .71
77 4 4 2742 DARGO, MICHAEL ANGELO LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 15 30.8 .74
78 5 5 2736 ONG, DAN WILSON LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 13 30.8 .79
79 16 5 234 QUILLOSA, EARL LOUIS ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 14 30.9 .83
80 4 5 2752 ARISTON, LESLIE LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 13 30.9 .85
81 4 6 2739 GALON, RONNEL REGAN LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 13 30.9 .86
82 9 8 2141 CALDONA, TOMMY TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 16 31.0 .09
83 10 4 1007 OXALES, BRYAN RIZAL HS YOUTH M 14 31.2 .16
84 16 6 236 RADA, ROD STEPHEN ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 12 31.3 .25
85 13 7 1385 PANORINGAN, JOSHUA CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 13 31.4 .33
86 8 7 1211 FRANCISCO, MC. JONEL FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99 31.4 .36
87 12 1 1135 GARCIA, JEROME ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 11 31.6 .55
88 16 7 2953 TOMBOC, MARCELINO ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA JR M 99 31.6 .60
89 8 8 274 0 0 0 0 99 31.7 .61
90 15 7 242 DICAYANAN, ALFRED ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 14 31.8 .76
91 4 8 2734 JAVATE, KEVIN CHRISTIAN LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 15 32.0 .96
92 6 5 196 LIM, JACOB CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 13 32.0 .97
93 12 2 1138 GONZALES, ALLEN ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 12 32.1 .08
94 10 5 2217 SARABIA, PAUL ALLAN DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 11 32.2 .11
95 7 1 267 MAGRANO, CARLO MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 11 32.2 .17
96 7 2 278 0 0 0 0 99 32.5 .50
97 7 3 275 0 0 0 0 99 32.6 .56
98 2 2 2460 DENUYO, ZOE PETER YLOI UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 14 32.7 .70
99 2 3 2733 DEPAMAYLO, MELVIN LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 11 32.8 .74
100 2 4 1197 ESCLETO, MARK AERON FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99 32.9 .86
101 7 4 2216 SUNGA, JHOEFER DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 12 32.9 .88
102 6 6 221 GANGE, RAFAEL CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 12 33.1 .01
103 2 5 2469 REYES, JOSH DANE ANDWIN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 13 33.7 .63
104 6 7 197 ONG, ANGELO LUIGI CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 13 33.8 .76
105 14 8 2298 TAÑUAN, ROBELYNNE KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 14 34.1 .06
106 2 6 1209 TUATIS, ADRIAN FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99 34.3 .23
107 15 8 1139 DELA CRUZ, LEVRON PHILLIP ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 10 34.5 .41
108 1 2 299 CATAYTAY, ARIES CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 34.6 .51
109 1 3 302 SALVADOR, JOHN CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 34.6 .54
110 10 6 2213 ISHA, HAMDAN DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 12 34.6 .60
111 12 3 1155 TONTILONO, LANCE JERMAINE ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 11 34.8 .28
112 7 5 2184 FACINAL, KEIT ASHLEY DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRESYOUTH F 11 34.9 .85
113 10 7 1003 IBERA, KARL JUSTINE RIZAL HS YOUTH M 15 35.0 .00
114 10 8 1208 AQUINO, ALVIN JOHN FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99 35.3 .25
115 7 6 2215 ARAQUE, JOHN MILES DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 11 35.5 .43
116 6 8 220 SO, RENZ NATHANIEL CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 12 35.6 .51
117 11 8 265 MOLDEZ, IAN MARC MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 12 35.6 .59
118 2 7 1198 BERNAL, RICHARD FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99 36.1 .05
119 12 4 1137 DALUDADO, DAVE ROLAND ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 11 36.3 .23
120 12 5 1163 MANABA, ARJAY ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 11 36.4 .33
121 1 4 297 REONA, RAYMART CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 36.6 .56
122 5 6 2700 NAZARETH JOSHUA MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH M 14 36.8 .75
123 12 6 1149 GANDAWALI, ALBOSRAN ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 12 36.9 .85
124 7 7 2570 CANDELARIO, NASH PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE YOUTH M 09 37.5 .49
125 5 7 2743 PACIS, JOHN LORD LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 14 37.6 .57
126 12 7 1150 GUEVARRA, JERUEL ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 11 37.6 .58
127 1 5 298 ORTALIZ, LUIS CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 37.6 .60
128 1 6 296 SAYO, NORS CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 37.8 .78
129 1 7 301 ONG, THOMAS CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 38.0 .95
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130 7 8 280 0 0 0 0 99 38.7 .67
131 13 8 263 LLORCA, EMANUEL MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 11 40.3 .25
132 1 8 304 MAIWAT, CHALES CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 41.1 .01
133 16 8 239 ACOVEDA, HARS EDMOND ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 13 42.5 .49
134 2 8 272 MABUTIN, JOHN MARK MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 11 43.8 .75
135 12 8 1147 MENDOZA, JERWIN REX ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 11 92.1 .05

200M - YOUTH (GIRLS)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 10 1 2785 SIRILAN, ELLAH THERESE UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH F 13 28.2 .15
2 6 1 905 JUPIO, CAEZELYN CAE MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH F 15 28.5 .42
3 8 1 1191 BARANDOC, RUDY MAY MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH F 14 28.8 .71
4 6 2 2169 CUYOM, ELIZA DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS YOUTH F 13 28.9 .81
5 6 3 2710 ANDAYA, MONICA LOUISE MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 13 28.9 .86
6 8 2 1019 CARAG, ERICKA RIZAL HS YOUTH F 13 29.3 .23
7 11 1 246 LIMOS, MARJORIE ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH F 15 29.3 .30
8 9 1 1187 PARAJAS, TRISHA MAUI MUNTINLUPA ATHLETICS YOUTH F 99 29.4 .39
9 6 4 2164 GEMEROY, LOVELY DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS YOUTH F 14 30.1 .03
10 1 1 311 MAPE, FRANCES MARY ZENAIDA SAINT PEDRO POVED COLL. YOUTH F 99 30.1 .10
11 11 2 1017 UNTALAN, ALLYSON RIZAL HS YOUTH F 14 30.5 .42
12 10 2 118 ENCINARES, JOMARI MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR M 14 30.6 .52
13 4 1 1194 HERNANDEZ, PATRICHIA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH F 15 31.0 .95
14 5 1 1403 DOMINGO, JENNELYN CAMARIN HS YOUTH F 99 31.3 .00
15 1 2 2716 LAURIO, JENNIE VIE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 12 31.3 .27
16 7 1 2704 GOLFO, TRISHA MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 13 31.3 .28
17 4 2 1192 BRUÑA, JENNY ROSE MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH F 14 31.4 .35
18 6 5 248 POLINTAN, AIRA MAE ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH F 13 31.5 .50
19 7 2 1215 BANGALISAN, LINDSAY FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 99 31.8 .77
20 7 3 177 FLORES, ZYRILLE MICAELA CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH F 13 31.9 .89
21 10 3 2745 GUERGIO, PRINCESS LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 14 32.0 .95
22 8 3 2757 CUEVAS, MEBIE JOY LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 14 32.1 .06
23 9 2 1186 ROJO, MA. KATRINA MUNTINLUPA ATHLETICS YOUTH F 99 32.4 .35
24 10 4 106 BORLEO, RIANNA MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR F 12 32.4 .35
25 1 3 312 JUAT, THERESE CAROL SAINT PEDRO POVED COLL. YOUTH F 99 32.7 .66
26 8 4 2758 DULATAS, STEFANIE LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 15 33.4 .32
27 4 3 2713 CERVANTES, ANGILIQUE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 10 33.6 .51
28 8 5 1023 FLORES, WENCY RIZAL HS YOUTH F 11 33.6 .59
29 1 4 2719 PANORINGAN, BEA MAE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 11 34.4 .35
30 2 1 2723 ARSENION, JOANNA MAE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 99 34.5 .46
31 5 2 1398 LAURITA, MARY ROSE CAMARIN HS YOUTH F 13 34.7 .68
32 9 3 112 SISCAR, AIRALAIN MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR F 13 34.9 .83
33 2 2 2715 BARBOSA, JACKELYN DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 11 35.0 .91
34 1 5 2724 MARQUEZ, MARIEL DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 99 35.0 .98
35 2 3 283 0 0 0 0 99 35.0 .98
36 11 3 2748 REMBULAT, KIMLEE LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 14 35.0 .99
37 11 4 2224 ORNALES, RYAN DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 17 35.1 .01
38 9 4 2707 CORONADO, AMALYN MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 15 35.2 .12
39 5 3 1396 GARCIA, MARTINA NUVI CAMARIN HS YOUTH F 13 35.3 .24
40 8 6 178 LIU, PATRICIA CELINE CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH F 14 35.4 .40
41 7 4 1216 FRANCISCO, NESLE FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 99 35.5 .46
42 8 7 1022 PADILLA, LYCKA JANE RIZAL HS YOUTH F 13 35.8 .74
43 1 6 320 ALAGAR, MARIA ISABELLE SAINT PEDRO POVED COLL. YOUTH F 99 36.0 .98
44 4 4 1164 BLANDO, ANGELICA ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH F 12 36.1 .08
45 9 5 2708 SOLOMON, CRISTINE MAE MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 13 36.3 .29
46 10 5 2765 MATIC, MADELYN LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 11 36.5 .44
47 11 5 2180 SAN LUIZ, ALONA MAE DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRESYOUTH F 11 36.5 .44
48 3 1 266 BRIGELA, CHARLIE MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 11 36.7 .63
49 2 4 2711 MONGAS, MA. PAULYN VIVIAN DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 10 36.7 .67
50 4 5 2714 MENDOZA, PRINCESS VIVIAN DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 11 36.7 .68
51 11 6 2747 BARRIENTOS, MERRY GRACE LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 14 36.8 .71
52 2 5 282 0 0 0 0 99 37.1 .09
53 6 6 249 SAMANIEGO, LYKA ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH F 12 37.2 .13
54 3 2 166 AGUIRE, SCHELEY MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 12 37.3 .00
55 3 3 251 TORIADO, ASHLEY MAE MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 10 37.4 .35
56 3 4 258 DIZON, MA. ISABEL MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 11 37.6 .59
57 9 6 172 LIM, STEPHANIE BIANCA CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH F 12 38.0 .93
58 10 6 2762 PANOL, SHYRELL LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 12 38.1 .02
59 5 4 2717 PANDAC, ALHONA LOUE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 10 38.1 .09
60 2 6 3720 0 0 0 0 99 38.5 .46
61 8 8 189 ANABEZA, MARIA CHANEL CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH F 15 38.5 .48
62 7 5 1222 JOCSON, SHANIELLE FAYE FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 99 38.5 .49
63 7 6 1214 VILLANUEVA, NORALYN FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 99 38.8 .73
64 2 7 285 0 0 0 0 99 38.8 .78
65 5 5 2712 POTARLA, PAULA NICOLE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 10 38.9 .84
66 7 7 1225 SANTOS FLORIDOZ, MA. CHARISSE KYLA FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 99 39.0 .93
67 9 7 104 BANCOLO, JOANNA MARIE MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR F 12 39.1 .01
68 5 6 1397 ESPIRITU, ANGELICA CAMARIN HS YOUTH F 13 39.1 .05
69 4 6 190 CHAN, LIANNE JOYCE CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH F 10 39.2 .11
70 11 7 2179 LACSON, MAYBELYN DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRESYOUTH F 12 39.2 .20
71 10 7 2746 RAMIREZ, LYNDIE LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 14 39.3 .28
72 4 7 1180 TAMBONGON, MARIANE JOY ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH F 09 39.4 .35
73 6 7 191 CO, KIRSTEN EWELL CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH F 11 39.6 .54
74 9 8 103 ADATO, ALAIZA MAE MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR F 11 39.7 .62
75 3 5 179 ONG, JERIKA CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH F 14 39.9 .82
76 5 7 1406 BALDEA, ZOE CAMARIN HS YOUTH F 15 40.4 .39
77 7 8 1217 BOLANDO, SAMANTHA NICOLE FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 99 40.8 .76
78 5 8 1407 MENOSA, PAULINE CAMARIN HS YOUTH F 99 41.1 .03
79 11 8 2183 BERMUDEZ, MAY DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRESYOUTH F 11 41.2 .20
80 6 8 193 CHAN, JOEY ANNE CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH F 11 42.1 .08
81 3 6 168 PONSONA, BLAIRE KAYLA MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 10 42.2 .19
82 1 7 324 ONG, DENISE JILLIAN SAINT PEDRO POVED COLL. YOUTH F 99 44.2 .15
83 10 8 2751 RUALES, AILEEN LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 13 44.4 .32
84 4 8 173 GANGE, SHARMAINE CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH F 13 44.5 .42
85 1 8 314 PASCUAL, NIÑA GABRIELLE SAINT PEDRO POVED COLL. YOUTH F 99 44.9 .85
86 3 7 1169 LAROYA, BEATRICE KAYE ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH F 11 47.2 .00
87 3 8 1171 SABALVARO, ROBELLY ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH F 11 48.8 .17
88 2 8 287 0 0 0 0 99 49.9 .86

3000MSC - SENIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT
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1 2806 SALAÑO, RICHARD UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 21 9:35.5 .48
2 1268 CORTES, NICKO UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR M 19 9:35.8 .71
3 1428 PARCON, ERWIN ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 9:38.3 .28
4 2562 NERZA, ANTHONY PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE SR M 99 9:41.8 .79
5 2219 RUTAQUIO, GILBERT DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 17 9:56.2 .20
6 1283 JOUELO, JOE MARIE UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 20 10:01.8 .72
7 983 NAVA, RUSTOM UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 20 10:02.2 .12
8 981 MEDALLA, RUDY UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 21 10:03.4 .35
9 1280 ACANTO, JOHN RUED UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 21 10.03.8 .77
10 2227 GOBOTIA, JUNEL DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 16 10:24.2 .11
11 2587 GONGOB, PHILIP JOHN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 10:29.1 .09
12 2801 NARIDO, DAVESON KYLE UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 16 10:34.0 .94
13 2588 HIPONA, ARLON FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 10:34.5 .48
14 2593 ABUTAS, EVELOU FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 10:48.2 .14
15 2793 FRONDA, ART THOMAS UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 22 11:00.9 .87
16 2508 DAIN, RUSSEL LOUIE ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 21 11:01.1 .05
17 2506 CAPORADO, JUAN CARLOS ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 17 12:20.8 .75

3000MSC - SENIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2236 GONGOB, MAE ANN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 19 12:58.3 .28
2 2251 BRISTOL, CATHERINE FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18 13:14.5 .42
3 2239 DELA TORRE, MARY GRACE FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 18 13:38.5 .50
4 2528 MONTANEZ, JUDY ANN ADAMSON UNIV. SR F 17 14:00.0 .94

400MH - SENIOR (MEN)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2 1 1443 CRESPO, MAT ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 53.5 .45
2 2 2 982 MORALES, GERARD GLEN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 19 55.9 .88
3 2 3 2577 DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 56.0 .97
4 2 4 1441 UICHICO, TIMO ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 56.1 .01
5 3 1 2830 CABRADILLA, DOMINGO JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 23 56.5 .44
6 1 3 978 LESONDRA, ROQUE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 18 56.5 .60
7 1 1 2837 GONZALES, ALDRIN JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 21 56.6 .51
8 1 2 2845 TOLEDO, RAMIL JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 21 57.0 .98
6 3 2 1438 EJERCITO, ICO ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 58.5 .45
9 2 5 1281 CLAUDIO, THOM JASPER UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 19 59.3 .24
10 3 3 1442 UNSO, PACH ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 1:00.0 .98
11 1 4 916 LAUREA, JULIE ANN GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 13 1:00.7 .66
12 3 4 2804 RADIN, CHARLIE UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 17 1:01.1 .04
13 3 5 2675 DE MACUTA, JIHAN BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 22 1:01.2 .13
14 1 5 2794 GARAY, PETER JEFFREY UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 18 1:02.9 .86
15 2 6 2504 ASUNCION, ANTHONY ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 17 1:03.0 .93
15 1 6 2392 OCAMPO, JHONAS RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR M 18 1:03.3 .27
16 1 7 2434 VILLUDO, JERWIN ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17 1:03.5 .45
17 1 8 2441 ORTILLO, MATTHEW GREGORY ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17 1:04.8 .75
18 2 7 2682 ROQUE, RAFAEL JR BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 18 1:04.9 .88
19 3 6 2511 MARQUINA, FLORENZE LOUIZ ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 17 1:06.5 .42
20 2 8 2687 TRAQUEÑA, DAN BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 22 1:06.9 .89

400MH - JUNIOR (MEN)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2 1 1273 DADIVAS, ALFREDO UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR M 17 59.1 .01
2 1 1 2229 VALENZUELA, ALDRIN DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 16 59.3 .23
3 1 2 2857 ICAO, MICHAEL JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 16 1:00.4 .31
4 2 2 2848 ANCUNA, TONTON JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 17 1:00.5 .41
5 1 3 2443 CANILANG, CHRISTOPHER ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 16 1:00.7 .62
6 2 3 2839 KUIZON, KIM KELLI JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 21 1:01.4 .40
7 1 5 2860 PECHON, JANSSEN SHARN JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 17 1:02.3 .26
8 2 4 1269 GAMMAG, ROY UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR M 17 1:02.5 .50
9 1 4 2228 EVANGELISTA, JONAS DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 16 1:02.8 .73
10 1 6 2798 MIGUEL, BLAISE UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 16 1:03.1 .04
11 2 5 1275 MUTYA, BENJAMIN JR UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR M 17 1:03.2 .15
12 1 7 2666 JIMENEZ, NEIL KENNETH BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR M 17 1:03.3 .25
13 1 8 2865 VIÑAS, ALBINO JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 17 1:07.0 .98
14 2 6 1268 CORTES, NICKO UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR M 19 1:09.0 .92

400MH - YOUTH (BOYS)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 3 1 2202 LILAM, RICK MARTIN DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 14 1:00.2 .11
2 2 1 2200 ECIJA, CHRISTOPHER DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 14 1:04.0 .96
3 3 2 2201 SANTIANA, WILBERT DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 15 1:04.7 .64
4 3 3 1105 GERVACIO, JAN MELL FRANCIS MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 14 1:05.9 .82
5 2 2 208 KE, BIFA CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 16 1:06.2 .20
6 3 4 1001 RANESES, JETTER RIZAL HS YOUTH M 16 1:06.4 .34
7 1 1 2465 MALABANAN, RAE CARLO UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16 1:06.4 .35
8 2 3 1120 SISTER, MARK ALLEN MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 14 1:08.3 .22
9 1 2 2464 LEONOR, JUSTIN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16 1:08.5 .44
10 3 5 2775 GRAFIL, JERALD CHRISTIAN UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 13 1:08.7 .69
11 1 3 232 DEL MUNDO, JOHN ALBERT ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15 1:09.0 .92
12 3 6 1108 ARGANA, RICARDO MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15 1:09.0 .95
13 1 4 2690 EUCOGCO, LOUIE MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH M 14 1:09.2 .14
14 2 4 120 JACALAN, REY MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR M 16 1:10.9 .82
15 3 7 2770 DE MESA, ROBERT JOHN UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 12 1:13.4 .32
16 1 5 2753 SANDIEGO, MANNA MAY LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 15 1:14.1 .02
17 1 6 350 FALCUNIT, MARK ANDREW POTRERO NHS YOUTH M 99 1:15.7 .61
18 2 5 2742 DARGO, MICHAEL ANGELO LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 15 1:18.1 .09
19 2 7 2470 TORRES, JOHN CARLO UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 12 1:18.5 .47
20 2 6 2741 TUAZON, JOSE MELCHOR LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 15 1:19.7 .62
21 3 8 2146 ROBLES, ESMAEL TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 16 1:21.6 .53
22 4 1 1379 LLENADO, JOSHUA CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 13 1:22.2 .20
23 4 3 122 CANDELARIO, TOM CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 99 1:24.7 .70
24 4 2 1383 SINGH, ALLAN JR CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 14 1:25.0 .97
25 1 8 2752 ARISTON, LESLIE LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 13 1:26.6 .55
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26 2 7 2150 MARRON, CHRISTIAN JAYZIA TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 14 1:27.3 .30
27 2 8 2732 TIZON, ALFREDO JR LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 13 1:35.7 .70

400MH - SENIOR (WOMEN)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 1 1 2233 RACOMA, JEE-ANN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 21 1:08.7 .62
2 1 2 12 LOTERTE, MICHELLE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR F 20 1:09.5 .45
3 2 1 2 ALMASA, JUDY MAE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 18 1:11.6 .54
4 1 3 2321 CHUA, ROCENA UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 16 1:14.2 .15
5 1 4 16 PEDRINA, KIM CYRA UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17 1:14.4 .33
6 1 5 9 DEQUINAN, SARAH UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17 1:16.9 .87
7 2 2 2866 SCHRIJVERS, MAUREEN EMILY DE LA SALLE UNIV. SR F 19 1:17.2 .20
8 2 3 2669 ELIM, DIANA ROSE BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR F 18 1:19.1 .07
9 2 4 5 COSTAN, KATHERINE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR F 20 1:21.1 .02
10 2 5 2529 ROBLES, ZENETH ADAMSON UNIV. JR F 99 1:22.1 .10

400MH - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2650 CABUHAT, KIMBERLY BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 1:15.8 .71
2 2453 SOLIS, LEA ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELDYOUTH F 13 1:17.3 .22
3 2454 PADILLO, ALME ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELDYOUTH F 15 1:20.2 .14
4 2722 CORREA, MARRY JOY DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 10 1:25.1 .02

400MH - YOUTH (GIRLS)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 1 1 248 POLINTAN, AIRA MAE ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH F 13 1:17.7 .67
2 1 2 117 DIAZ, JUSTIN LUIZ MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR M 11 1:28.5 .49
3 1 3 107 GIMORO, ROLELYN MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR F 15 1:30.6 .51
4 1 4 2765 MATIC, MADELYN LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 11 1:39.9 .87
5 2 1 2745 GUERGIO, PRINCESS LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 14 1:26.0 .91
6 2 2 1395 LAURITA, MARIVIC CAMARIN HS YOUTH F 15 1:33.0 .93
7 2 3 2747 BARRIENTOS, MERRY GRACE LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 14 1:34.1 .08
8 2 4 2762 PANOL, SHYRELL LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 12 1:50.1 .08
9 2 5 1398 LAURITA, MARY ROSE CAMARIN HS YOUTH F 13 1:53.5 .50

1600MW - SENIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 987 PADUA, LAMBERT UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 21 7:06.4 .40
2 2399 BENDOY, JUNREL RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR M 18 7:11.2 .20
3 972 CAPANGPANGAN, KEVIN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 17 7:44.2 .18
4 2591 PENETRADO, JONG JOHAN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 7:54.9 .87
5 2592 LIRIO, REYNALDO FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 8:30.3 .21
6 2809 VERDERA, EDWIN UNIV. OF THE EAST JR M 17 9:35.5 .43
7 1449 RODRIGUEZ, KATJA ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 10:00.8 .73
8 2797 LIPATA, MAYNARD UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 17 10:28.6 .56

1600MW - JUNIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2773 GELINDON, JOHN STEVEN UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 16 9;28.0 .94

1600MW - SENIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 19 SARDENIA, KRISHA UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 18 8:33.3 .29
2 2416 TAGALOG, MAY ALLAINE RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR F 18 8:42.0 .93
3 2318 CADLAON, DIANA JASPHER UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 17 10:47.2 .16
4 1464 SUBASTE, CRISTY ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR F 99 12:45.4 .38

1600MW - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2250 VICTORIANO, JONA FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18 11:45.8 .79
2 2704 GOLFO, TRISHA MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 13 12:28.6 .54

4X100MR - SENIOR (MEN)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 1 1 2844 REY, ALDRIN JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 19 42.9 .82
2 1 2 2433 DE GUZMAN, BERNABE ARELLANO UNIV. JR M 18 43.8 .72
3 1 3 2384 APUES, ABDUL PLDT SR M 24 43.8 .71
4 1 4 985 NIELES, JAY PATRICK UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 16 44.0 .95
5 1 5 1443 CRESPO, MAT ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 44.1 .07
6 1 6 2789 BAUTISTA, YOHANN KYLE UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 18 44.4 .40
7 2 1 2507 CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER II ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 17 45.8 .72
8 1 7 1283 JOUELO, JOE MARIE UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 20 45.8 .75
9 2 2 2513 PACHECO, RAY MART ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 20 47.5 .47
10 2 3 2673 AQUINO, ADRRIELLE ADAM BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 18 47.7 .63
11 2 4 2440 BUENA, JOHN CARLO ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17 48.0 .91
12 2 5 2441 ORTILLO, MATTHEW GREGORY ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17 48.2 .20
13 1 8 2682 ROQUE, RAFAEL JR BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 18 49.1 .05
14 2 6 1438 EJERCITO, ICO ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 49.4 .32
15 2 7 2510 LAPU-OS, JOSE GONZALES ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 18 50.0 .00

4X100MR - SENIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 13 LUZON, ELOIZA UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 18 49.2 .15
2 2866 SCHRIJVERS, MAUREEN EMILY DE LA SALLE UNIV. SR F 19 50.0 .00
3 2237 OMENA, JINNY ROSE FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 19 51.2 .14
4 2672 VILLACERAN, ELLAH MEA BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR F 19 51.7 .67
5 2341 TILUS, BERNADETH UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 17 51.7 .69
6 1 ABOTALMO, RECHELLE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17 52.1 .10
7 2521 ABLONG, KATE ZERICA ADAMSON UNIV. JR F 15 52.5 .43
8 14 PAMATIAN, LOUIELYN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17 53.6 .60



PAGE 9  OF 12

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014
PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

FOR WEEK 6 - AUGUST 23, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

4X100MR - JUNIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 1276 THOMAS, JUSHUA PHILLIP UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR M 18 45.1 .03
2 2848 ANCUNA, TONTON JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 17 45.3 .24
3 2229 VALENZUELA, ALDRIN DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 16 46.4 .36
4 2663 EUGENIO, ALDEN BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR M 18 48.7 .61

4X100MR - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2447 DE CASTRO, CELESTINA ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELDYOUTH F 16 53.9 .84
2 2651 CREDO, APRIL MAE BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 55.7 .61
3 2452 SACIL, LOVELY ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELDYOUTH F 12 56.7 .63
4 2655 LUCAS, MEAN BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 57.7 .68

4X100MR - YOUTH (BOYS)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 3 1 1107 CIERVA, MARK JULIUS MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15 46.8 .72
2 4 1 2201 SANTIANA, WILBERT DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 15 48.5 .50
3 5 1 1119 MARTINEZ, WILMAR MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 99 48.8 .79
4 3 2 2688 ALMAJAR, CJ MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH M 14 48.9 .88
5 5 2 1000 SANTILLAN, JOHN LENSON RIZAL HS YOUTH M 14 50.0 .99
6 5 3 2463 JAYAG, KEN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16 50.4 .34
7 3 3 201 CHUA, MACKENZIE BENSON CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 14 51.0 .00
8 1 1 2542 MIRANDA, AGEM ADAMSON UNIV. JR M 14 51.2 .17
9 1 2 154 MONTIANI, DHEERAJ DE LA SALLE GREENHILLS ATHLETICS CLUB JR M 14 51.2 .19
10 3 4 2149 MORENO, RONNIE TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 14 52.2 .11
11 3 5 2148 CHA, JAY MARLO TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 14 52.5 .49
12 5 4 1383 SINGH, ALLAN JR CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 14 52.6 .52
13 2 1 2212 BALMES, LATRELL DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 13 52.7 .69
14 4 2 2471 VILORIA, JASPER JR UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 15 54.9 .90
15 4 3 1382 BAGONDOL, ALEJANDRO CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 15 55.5 .41
16 2 2 122 CANDELARIO, TOM CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 99 55.5 .43
17 1 3 1003 IBERA, KARL JUSTINE RIZAL HS YOUTH M 15 56.6 .57
18 3 6 2691 DOMINGO, PENY MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH M 16 56.9 .83
19 3 7 2743 PACIS, JOHN LORD LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 14 57.0 .99
20 4 4 2752 ARISTON, LESLIE LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 13 57.8 .71
21 1 4 1007 OXALES, BRYAN RIZAL HS YOUTH M 14 58.2 .13
22 1 5 128 VALDECAÑAS, ANJO DE LA SALLE GREENHILLS ATHLETICS CLUB JR M 16 58.5 .49
23 2 3 1155 TONTILONO, LANCE JERMAINE ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 11 58.8 .74
24 1 6 2470 TORRES, JOHN CARLO UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 12 59.0 .96
25 2 4 1138 GONZALES, ALLEN ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 12 59.0 .96
26 3 8 206 VELEZ, JOHN FRANCIS CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 14 59.1 .10
27 4 5 2740 LAGUNA, JOHN HENRY LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 14 1:00.1 .05
28 2 5 1210 BUEN, JOMARHEY FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99 1:00.9 .87
29 2 6 2217 SARABIA, PAUL ALLAN DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 11 1:01.8 .75
30 1 7 196 LIM, JACOB CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 13 1:04.6 .60
31 1 8 295 TOCSON, JONATYN CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 1:09.2 .16
32 5 5 1163 MANABA, ARJAY ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 11 1:13.4 .33

4X100MR - YOUTH (GIRLS)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 1 1 2163 VILLARAZA, RICHMAE DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS YOUTH F 15 53.8 .77
2 1 2 905 JUPIO, CAEZELYN CAE MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH F 15 55.2 .19
3 3 1 1015 MENDOZA, JANELLA RIZAL HS YOUTH F 15 57.8 .78
4 3 2 1187 PARAJAS, TRISHA MAUI MUNTINLUPA ATHLETICS YOUTH F 99 58.8 .78
5 2 1 117 DIAZ, JUSTIN LUIZ MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR M 11 59.0 .94
6 2 2 359 JOVEN, JEAN AVILYN POTRERO NHS YOUTH F 99 1:01.2 .14
7 2 3 2710 ANDAYA, MONICA LOUISE MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 13 1:01.4 .36
8 1 3 2745 GUERGIO, PRINCESS LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 14 1:03.3 .27
9 3 3 2175 AALIAH, INGRAM DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRESYOUTH F 11 1:03.7 .61
10 1 4 1395 LAURITA, MARIVIC CAMARIN HS YOUTH F 15 1:04.6 .59
11 1 5 2713 CERVANTES, ANGILIQUE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 10 1:05.2 .20
12 1 6 1215 BANGALISAN, LINDSAY FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 99 1:05.3 .26
13 3 4 1022 PADILLA, LYCKA JANE RIZAL HS YOUTH F 13 1:05.5 .45
14 2 4 177 FLORES, ZYRILLE MICAELA CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH F 13 1:06.2 .18.
15 3 5 2722 CORREA, MARRY JOY DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 10 1:06.9 .87
16 1 7 1179 ALBERTO, NECOLENE HELENA ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH F 12 1:09.3 .30
17 2 5 258 DIZON, MA. ISABEL MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 11 1:10.7 .66
18 2 6 193 CHAN, JOEY ANNE CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH F 11 1:12.4 .36
19 1 8 1401 DELA CRUZ, VERONICA CAMARIN HS YOUTH F 16 1:12.9 .85

TRIPLE JUMP - SENIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2602 DELICANO, JOBERT FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 14.72
2 2583 UBAS, JANRY FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 14.55
3 1281 CLAUDIO, THOM JASPER UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 19 14.21
4 2577 DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 13.66
5 2396 BORRES, JOHN REY RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR M 19 13.43
6 1284 MABUYAO, JOHNREY UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 19 13.36
7 2921 FABRO, MARK DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARIÑAS SR M 99 13.19
8 2829 ATAM, MELMAR JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 18 13.14
9 2788 BALBUENA, TOMMY UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 16 12.92
10 2843 REPE, CHRISTIAN JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 18 12.54
11 2864 VILLASFER, MARK ANTHONY JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 16 12.35
12 2675 DE MACUTA, JIHAN BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 22 12.23
13 2509 GUTANG, PHILIP JOMAR ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 20 12.15
14 2429 DELA PEÑA, ARISTEO ARELLANO UNIV. JR M 17 12.05
15 1275 MUTYA, BENJAMIN JR UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR M 17 11.24

2685 SILUTAN, ALVIN BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 19
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2662 DELA CRUZ, VINCENT BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 16
2515 PANGANIBAN, RALPH ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 18

TRIPLE JUMP - SENIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 12 LOTERTE, MICHELLE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR F 20 11.38
2 15 PALERMO, CHAIRY UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR F 20 11.33
3 2238 VINCO, KIRSTIE KAYE FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 19 11.11
4 1450 CHUA, BERNISSE ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR F 99 10.93
5 2 ALMASA, JUDY MAE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 18 10.85
6 2237 OMENA, JINNY ROSE FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 19 10.58
7 3 ANDRADE, ALYSSA MARIE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 16 10.56
8 2342 YNOT, PERLITA JRA. UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 19 10.54
9 2985 DIESTO, MARY ANTHONY PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE SR F 99 10.52
10 2522 CALEON, JUDY ANN ADAMSON UNIV. JR F 17 10.30
11 2243 BERMUDO, JOEAN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 99 10.30
12 2320 CATACUTAN, SARA KATE UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 16 10.23
13 24 TOLENTINO, LUCILYN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17 10.07
14 2240 JUANILLO, DAISYREY FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 18 10.03

TRIPLE JUMP - JUNIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2854 DELRIO, FAUZI JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 17 13.79
2 2224 ORNALES, RYAN DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 17 12.84
3 2435 CALLEJO, ALBERT ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17 12.23
4 230 POLINTA, VINCENT ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15 11.45
5 2863 TERO, JHOSUA JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 17 11.45
6 2799 MIGUEL, STEVE UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 17 11.29
7 2690 EUCOGCO, LOUIE MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH M 14 11.09
8 2226 CASAPAO, SHERWINSON DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 15 11.08
9 231 FELISILDA, ANGELITO ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15 10.56

2855 DIONES, MAXIMO JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 19
2662 DELA CRUZ, VINCENT BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 16
2848 ANCUNA, TONTON JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 17
2796 GAUDIA, ARDWIN UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 17

TRIPLE JUMP - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2449 GATINGA, GIANELI ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELDYOUTH F 13 10.30
2 2261 PALMARES, RICH FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 16 10.30
3 2253 AMARGA, MARIMAR FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18 10..03
4 2262 PARAGILE, JELLY DIANNE FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 16 9.84
5 2653 GRICALDA, JHUBYLYN BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 9.43
6 2659 REYES, MARILOU BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 16 9.40
7 2955 HAGBERG, SONYA PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE SR F 99 9.09

2258 VILLANUEVA, LYKA FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 17
2451 REDONDO, ALLYSA ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELDYOUTH F 13
2255 AGUINALDO, ELIZA FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 17

HIGH JUMP - YOUTH (BOYS)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2808 TUNGCUL, JAY-AR UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 16 1.75
2 2797 LIPATA, MAYNARD UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 17 1.70
3 2788 BALBUENA, TOMMY UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 16 1.70
4 2766 ARIBAS, JOSE CARLO UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 15 1.65
5 1119 MARTINEZ, WILMAR MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 99 1.60
6 208 KE, BIFA CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 16 1.60
7 2214 ARAB, JEPINOR DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 11 1.55
7 1117 MARISTELA, GARIBALD MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15 1.55
9 2144 ISAGAN, RONNIE TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 16 1.55
10 1114 BONILLA, MARK MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 16 1.55

1107 CIERVA, MARK JULIUS MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15 1.55
2774 GRAFIL, JAHN DOMINIC UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 15 1.50
2799 MIGUEL, STEVE UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 17 1.50
2461 EGUIA, EXEQUIL JOHN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 13 1.50
2204 DELA VEGA, SEAN RAPHAEL DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 14 1.50
230 POLINTA, VINCENT ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15 1.45

2149 MORENO, RONNIE TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 14 1.45
2478 MANALO, JAL LUIGI UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16 1.45
1105 GERVACIO, JAN MELL FRANCIS MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 14 1.45
2542 MIRANDA, AGEM ADAMSON UNIV. JR M 14 1.45
231 FELISILDA, ANGELITO ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15 1.40

2106 PATRON, MARIA MIRIAM COLLEGE HS SR F 20 1.40
1127 BALILING, ALBERT CHRISTIAN MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 12 1.40
2784 YBURAN, JOSH ASHLEY UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 12 1.35
1389 GRAFANE, JELO CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 99 1.35
2753 SANDIEGO, MANNA MAY LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH F 15 1.35
2150 MARRON, CHRISTIAN JAYZIA TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 14 1.35
1004 RUIZ, KENNETH RIZAL HS YOUTH M 13 1.30
2742 DARGO, MICHAEL ANGELO LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY)YOUTH M 15 1.30
1379 LLENADO, JOSHUA CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 13 1.30
1390 MARBELLA, JOHN PAULO CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 99 1.30
2147 ROBLES, RAYMOND TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 16 1.30
1391 CASOSOLA, HARVEY CAMARIN HS YOUTH M 99 1.20
232 DEL MUNDO, JOHN ALBERT ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15 1.20

2139 CAJUBAN, JOHN MARK TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 14 1.20
2470 TORRES, JOHN CARLO UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 12 1.20
274 0 0 0 0 99
267 MAGRANO, CARLO MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 11

2141 CALDONA, TOMMY TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 16
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2443 CANILANG, CHRISTOPHER ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 16

POLE VAULT - JUNIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2892 OBIENA, ERNEST JOHN PPVC JR M 99 5.15
2 968 CASTOR, NESTOR JR PPVC JR M 99 3.35
3 2891 OBIENA, FRANCIS EDWARD PPVC JR M 14 2.80
4 214 RAMIREZ, AARON KRISTOFER CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE JR M 17 2.40
5 2464 LEONOR, JUSTIN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16 2.20
5 154 MONTIANI, DHEERAJ DE LA SALLE GREENHILLS ATHLETICS CLUB JR M 14 2.20
6 128 VALDECAÑAS, ANJO DE LA SALLE GREENHILLS ATHLETICS CLUB JR M 16 2.00

156 KAUFMAN, SEAN LA SALLE GREENHILLS - CORE TEAM JR M 16
1463 MASILANG, TWINKLE ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR F 99
2228 EVANGELISTA, JONAS DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 16

POLE VAULT - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2890 OBIENA, EMILY JEAN PPVC JR F 16 3.00
2 9 DEQUINAN, SARAH UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17 2.60
3 1 ABOTALMO, RECHELLE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17 2.40
4 8 DENUYO, ALDEE FAITH UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 19 2.40
5 2867 ARTUZ, ISABELLE ST. PAUL COLLEGE OF PASIG JR F 14 2.20

HAMMER THROW - SENIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2601 STA. MINA, JOEL FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 39.15
2 988 SANTIAGO, GARY UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 17 36.35
3 2599 LOZADA, MARK ROBERT FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 34.37
4 2512 OTEYZA, CHRISTOPHER ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 18 27.82
5 2444 CORPUZ, JOHN CARLOS ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17 24.50
6 2805 SOLIMAN, JOAL UNIV. OF THE EAST JR M 19 24.10

2597 QUITAIN, JONWEL FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 22.07
2517 RAMBACAL, JAN DALE ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 21 19.42

HAMMER THROW - SENIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 10 FERNANDEZ, JESSA MAE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 19 36.17
2 11 FERRERA, CRISTELLE JANE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 19 33.71
3 2235 TAN, LEI ANN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 19 31.76
4 20 SOMBILLA, RIZA FAITH UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR F 20 29.08
5 22 TEODOSIO, AIRA UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 16 27.09
6 2234 SUNGA, SARAH FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 21 26.31
7 2323 DE JESUS, DIANNE UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 16 23.06
8 2328 GREGORIO, CAROLYN JAN UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 17 23.01
9 1463 MASILANG, TWINKLE ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR F 99 22.69
10 2338 SUMALPONG, REAH JOY UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 19 20.93
11 18 SANTIAGO, STEPHANIE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17 20.60
12 2245 PALABRICA, EVALYN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 99 20.10
13 2532 SOLIS, MARY VON ADAMSON UNIV. SR F 20 19.18
14 2337 ROSALES, RENZEL UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 17 18.34
15 2524 DELOS REYES, KATE RICA ADAMSON UNIV. SR F 17 15.55
16 4 COSTAN, GEMAICCA UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 18 13.71
17 2233 RACOMA, JEE-ANN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 21 12.27

HAMMER THROW - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2249 QUINTO, JANNA MARIE FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18 25.15

SHOT PUT - JUNIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2852 BALDESTAMON, JOSHUA JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 16 9.11
2 996 CAMUA, LORENZO WEQUIZ BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR M 17 7.57

SHOT PUT - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2249 QUINTO, JANNA MARIE FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18 8.18
2 2257 CABRERA, ZEANNE FAITH FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 17 7.04
3 2651 CREDO, APRIL MAE BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 6.55
4 2661 TUAZON, KATRINA BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 16 6.50
5 2658 RELIENTE, CAMILLE BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR F 17 5.57
6 2162 ALMENDRAS, DHOLLYCIAFE TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 16 5.47

SHOT PUT - SENIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2841 MANTUA, JOHN ALBERT JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 21 13.25
2 2568 MAS, NIXON PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE SR M 99 12.37
3 988 SANTIAGO, GARY UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 17 11.76
4 2381 PALER, EDUARD PAUL PLDT SR M 23 11.71
5 2849 ANDAWA, RONMOLS JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 18 11.52
6 1285 PANES, LARICK UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 23 11.48
7 2601 STA. MINA, JOEL FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 11.36
8 1445 LUZ, PIO ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 11.30
9 2430 PURGANAN, LAURO ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 21 11.01
10 2921 FABRO, MARK DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARIÑAS SR M 99 10.97
11 2602 DELICANO, JOBERT FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 10.52
12 2597 QUITAIN, JONWEL FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 10.49
13 2599 LOZADA, MARK ROBERT FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 10.40
14 1279 SIPAT, RENZ JOHN UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM JR M 18 9.63
15 2583 UBAS, JANRY FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 9.30
16 2512 OTEYZA, CHRISTOPHER ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 18 9.18
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17 2427 GONZALES, CHRISTOPHER ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 20 9.18
18 1286 LEGASPI, PAUL UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 21 9.18
19 2444 CORPUZ, JOHN CARLOS ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17 9.15
20 2442 DE BORJA, ROGELIO ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 18 9.09
21 2517 RAMBACAL, JAN DALE ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 21 9.06
22 2853 CUAJAO, SHERWIN JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 16 8.71
23 1446 PADILLA, SHAWN ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 7.86
24 1433 ESCOBER, NICO ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 7.00

SHOT PUT - SENIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 20 SOMBILLA, RIZA FAITH UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR F 20 10.56
2 2323 DE JESUS, DIANNE UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 16 9.87
3 2235 TAN, LEI ANN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 19 9.64
4 1462 MANAIG, JEWEL ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR F 99 9.55
5 2245 PALABRICA, EVALYN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 99 9.54
6 2338 SUMALPONG, REAH JOY UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 19 9.13
7 2234 SUNGA, SARAH FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 21 8.72
8 2328 GREGORIO, CAROLYN JAN UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 17 8.64
9 2332 MORENO, LOVELY RICA UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 15 8.58
10 2337 ROSALES, RENZEL UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 17 8.49
11 1463 MASILANG, TWINKLE ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR F 99 8.47
12 10 FERNANDEZ, JESSA MAE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 19 8.30
13 28 ADRALES, RON JEXTER ANTONIO REGIDOR ES YOUTH M 11 7.85
14 1461 DIN, ANGELI ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR F 99 7.83
15 18 SANTIAGO, STEPHANIE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17 7.78
16 11 FERRERA, CRISTELLE JANE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 19 7.63
17 2656 MARIN, LYURA JOCE BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR F 17 7.57
18 2233 RACOMA, JEE-ANN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 21 6.99
19 2524 DELOS REYES, KATE RICA ADAMSON UNIV. SR F 17 6.98
20 2339 TANGAY, ORAISA UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 18 6.67
21 2327 GAPULOA, JABIGEL UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 18 6.63
22 2237 OMENA, JINNY ROSE FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 19 6.32
23 2240 JUANILLO, DAISYREY FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 18 6.31
24 2522 CALEON, JUDY ANN ADAMSON UNIV. JR F 17 5.61

SHOT PUT - YOUTH (BOYS)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2206 FLORES, TYRONNE EXEQUIEL DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 15 13.08
2 143 MACEDA, RAM DE LA SALLE GREENHILLS ATHLETICS CLUB JR M 16 12.41
3 1010 DEL ROSARIO, CHRISTIAN RIZAL HS YOUTH M 14 10.19
4 1109 BONGON, DAVID MICHEAL MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15 9.70
5 2471 VILORIA, JASPER JR UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 15 8.63
6 2207 INGRAM, ALBERT DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 13 8.52
7 2475 ZORILLA, JOHN GRISHEM UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 15 8.29
8 140 FLORENDO, MIO DE LA SALLE GREENHILLS ATHLETICS CLUB JR M 99 7.98
9 1011 MANLISWE, MARK RIZAL HS YOUTH M 15 7.90
10 209 CHUNG, IVAN LOUIS CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 16 7.60
11 211 YEUNG, JEFFERSON CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 14 7.49
12 195 MATARAGNON, CATE JERSIE CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH M 10 7.28
13 2544 RAMBACAL, DANILLE NOEL ANGELO ADAMSON UNIV. JR M 12 7.20
14 2191 GALANG, JIVIE EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA JR M 18 7.04
15 352 ALTIVEROS, JHON EMMANUEL POTRERO NHS YOUTH M 99 6.97
16 126 PALAD, ABJO DE LA SALLE GREENHILLS ATHLETICS CLUB JR M 16 6.82
17 2537 BERCASIO, SEAN ADAMSON UNIV. JR M 12 5.68

SHOT PUT - YOUTH (GIRLS)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 2171 CASANAYAN, APRIL NICOLE DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS YOUTH F 12 9.75
2 2450 HERERA, MARIA ELLAINE ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & FIELDYOUTH F 12 9.51
3 2710 ANDAYA, MONICA LOUISE MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 13 9.41
4 2168 CAMBONGA, JANE MARIE DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS YOUTH F 14 9.36
5 1189 ASUNCION, KATRINA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH F 16 8.52
6 1016 PABLO, JUDY ANN RIZAL HS YOUTH F 15 8.44
7 1196 LANDICHO, AMANDA JOY MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH F 14 8.22
8 1020 DE LEON, JEMALYN RIZAL HS YOUTH F 14 8.12
9 2720 DE GUZMAN, REAMAE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 11 7.39
10 1018 TAYAS, ALMIRA RIZAL HS YOUTH F 14 6.56
11 173 GANGE, SHARMAINE CHANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE YOUTH F 13 6.18
12 2179 LACSON, MAYBELYN DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRESYOUTH F 12 6.09
13 359 JOVEN, JEAN AVILYN POTRERO NHS YOUTH F 99 5.56
14 357 BOCTON, DJ DE MARIE POTRERO NHS YOUTH F 99 5.54
15 1406 BALDEA, ZOE CAMARIN HS YOUTH F 15 4.96
16 2705 OGATIS, CHINCHIN MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 14 4.86
17 1169 LAROYA, BEATRICE KAYE ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH F 11 4.59
18 1171 SABALVARO, ROBELLY ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH F 11 4.19


